L14000058985

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		·

Office Use Only



100256435361

02/10/14--01046--009 **125.00

B. BOSTICK APR **10** 2014

EXAMINED

M14-945

*..

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C					
SUBJ	ECT: <u>GuardD</u>	OG Security, LLC Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.		/	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:			
	<u>Lorianne</u>	Sisco	Name of Person			
	GuardDC	OG Security, LLC	Firm/Company			
	4872 Sho	oreline Cir	Address			
	Sanford,	FL 32771	ity/State and Zip Code			
<u>si</u>	scolorianne@	yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notifica	ation)		
For fu	rther informatio	n concerning this matter, plea	se call:	we f	3	
		ne of Person	786 <u>239-7693</u> Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number	1 1 27	
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:			Ü	
□ \$125 .	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\supset	s. oh "

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

GuardDOG Security, LLC	al of the last the Comment of the comment	T O W	
(Must end with the wo	ords "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L	LC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of th	e principal office of the Limited Liability Compa	any is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
4872 Shoreline Cir	4872 Shoreline Cir		
Sanford, FL 32771	Sanford, FL 32771	****	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serv			
another business entity with an active Florid	da registration.)	ate an individual or	
another business entity with an active Florida. The name and the Florida street address of the street address	da registration.)	iate an individual or	
another business entity with an active Florid	da registration.)	ate an individual or	ŧ. ·
another business entity with an active Florida The name and the Florida street address of the Lorianne Sisco	da registration.) he registered agent are: Name	ate an individual or	# · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
another business entity with an active Florid The name and the Florida street address of the Lorianne Sisco 4872 Shoreline Circumstance Sisco	da registration.) he registered agent are: Name	ate an individual or	# 7 * ; !! / =
another business entity with an active Florid The name and the Florida street address of the Lorianne Sisco 4872 Shoreline Circumstance Sisco	da registration.) he registered agent are: Name	ate an individual or	# * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
another business entity with an active Florida The name and the Florida street address of the Lorianne Sisco 4872 Shoreline Cir. Florida street address	da registration.) he registered agent are: Name ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32771	ate an individual or	ارات الموادية المرادية الموادة المادة الموادة الم الموادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة الماف المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة الماف المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة الماد المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة المادة الماد المادة المادة المادة الماد المادة المادة المادة الماد المادة المادة المادة الماد الماد المادة الماف الماد المادة المادة الماف الم المادة الماد الماد المادة المادة الم ا

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>itle:</u>	Name and Address:
AMBR" = Authorized Member	
MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Nicolas G. Maas
	4872 Shoreline Cir
	Sanford, FL 32771
AMBR	Lorianne Sisco
	4872 Shoreline Cir
	Sanford, FL 32771
AMBR	Patricia Maas
<u> </u>	4872 Shoreline Cir
	Sanford, FL 32771
	Gamud, TL GATT1
AMBR	Jacqueline Maas
- · · · 	4872 Shoreline Cir
	Sanford, FL 32771
ctive date is listed, the date must be	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
ctive date is listed, the date must be f filing.)	
EV: Effective date, if other than the dective date is listed, the date must be filling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	
ctive date is listed, the date must be f filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
ctive date is listed, the date must be f filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
ctive date is listed, the date must be f filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation will am aware that any false in	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
E VI: Other provisions, if any. E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation urily am aware that any false in constitutes a third degree for	member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
ctive date is listed, the date must be f filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation will am aware that any false in	member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
E VI: Other provisions, if any. E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation urily am aware that any false in constitutes a third degree for	member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
EVI: Other provisions, if any. EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation used in a second seco	member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) aas Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:
EVI: Other provisions, if any. EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation used in a second seco	member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) aas Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Page 2 of 2



February 12, 2014

NICK MAAS 4872 SHORELINE CIR SANFORD, FL 32771

SUBJECT: GUARDDOG SECURITY, LLC

Ref. Number: W14000009452

We have received your document for GUARDDOG SECURITY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 605.0207, F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on February 10, 2014. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6951.

JENNA D HARRIS Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 514A00003251